Buy Ozurdex 700 mcg Online

$600.00

Compare
Category:

Description

Buy Ozurdex 700 mcg Online

What OZURDEX is and what it is used for
The active substance in OZURDEX is dexamethasone. Dexamethasone belongs to a group of medicines called corticosteroids.

OZURDEX is used to treat adults with:

Loss of vision due to diabetic macular edema (DOM) – if you are already a drapery or have not responded or are not suitable for other treatments. Diabetic edema of the macula is a swelling of the light-sensitive layer at the back of the eye called the macula. HOME is a condition that affects some people with diabetes;
Loss of vision in adults caused by occlusion of veins in the eye. This blockage leads to fluid build-up, which causes swelling in the area of the retina (the light-sensitive layer at the back of the eye) called the macula. Swelling of the macula may result in damage affecting central vision used for tasks such as reading. OZURDEX works by reducing the edema of the macula, helping to reduce or prevent its damage;
Inflammation of the back of the eye. This inflammation leads to diminished vision and / or the presence of floating clouds in the eye (black spots or thin lines that move through the field of vision). OZURDEX works by reducing this inflammation.